S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5035/2014

TIRUPATI CYLINDERS PVT.LTD Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMPETITION COMMN. OF INDIA Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay and office report)

WITH

www.ecourtsindia.com

C.A. No. 5771/2014

C.A. No. 5772/2014

C.A. No. 5773/2014

C.A. No. 5774/2014

C.A. No. 5775/2014

C.A. No. 5776/2014

C.A. No. 5777/2014

C.A. No. 5778/2014 (With office report)

Date : 25/07/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Seema Rao, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Anand ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Three weeks time, as last chance is given to the learned

counsel for the appellants to comply with the terms of the office

report.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Madhu Grover

List again on 8.10.2014.

Date: 2014.07.30

16:23:30 IST

Reason:

(M K HANJURA) Registrar

Mg

www.ecourtsindia.com